
THE ROUND
HOUSE CAFE

GOOD FOOD & FRIENDSHIP

SOUP & SANDWICHES

HOMEMADE SOUP & ROLL

SOUP & SANDWICH

 

£2.25

£2.25

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

 £2.95

£2.75

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

SANDWICHES, TOASTIES 
& PANINIS

CHICKEN SALAD

CHICKEN & BACON

CORONATION CHICKEN

SWEET CHILLI  CHICKEN

BBQ CHICKEN & BACON MELT

BLT

PRAWN MARIE ROSE

 

£3.00

£3.20

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

£3.75

 

EGG MAYONNAISE

EGG & TOMATO

CHEESE SAVOURY

CHEESE & PICKLE

CHEESE & TOMATO

CHEESE & ONION

TUNA SAVOURY

TUNA & SWEETCORN

TUNA & CHEESE

HAM 

HAM & COLESLAW

HAM & PICKLE

HAM & TOMATO

HAM & CHEESE

£2.50

£4.50

A choice of brown or white roll or bread, served
with salad garnish, coleslaw and crisps.  
For a panini or baugette please add 30p.

SANDWICHES, TOASTIES 
& PANINIS CONTINUED...



THE ROUND
HOUSE CAFE

GOOD FOOD & FRIENDSHIP

JACKET POTATOES

SOLO 

(with a  knob of  butter)

BEANS

CHEESE

COLESLAW

CHEESE SAVOURY

TUNA SAVOURY

TUNA SWEETCORN

CORONATION CHICKEN

PRAWN MARIE ROSE  

 

EXTRA FILLINGS

bacon,  ch icken,  ham or  tuna

cheese,  beans or  coles law

MAIN MEALS

Served with salad garnish and coleslaw HOMEMADE QUICHE  

served with s ide salad and

coles law

SCAMPI,  CHIPS & MUSHY PEAS

ROUND HOUSE SALAD

lettuce,  tomato,  cucumber ,

coles law,  beetroot ,  p ick les  and a

choice of  ham, cheese,  tuna or

chicken

OMELETTES 

with s ide salad and coles law

SOLO (PLAIN)

DUO (ADD UP TO 2 FILLINGS)

EXTRA FILLINGS

cheese,  onion,  tomato or  

mushroom

ham, bacon or  ch icken

£3.50

 

 

£3.75

£3.75

 

 

 

 

 

 

£2.50

£3.50

 

£0.30

 

£0.50

£2.80

 

£3.10

£3.10

£3.10

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.95

 

 

£0.75

£0.30

 

ROUND HOUSE SPECIALS

TUESDAY, THURSDAY & FRIDAY SPECIAL - TWO COURSES £3.75



THE ROUND
HOUSE CAFE

GOOD FOOD & FRIENDSHIP

DRINKS

POT OF TEA

HOUSE COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

CAFE MOCHA

CAFE AMERICANO

HOT CHOCOLATE

LUXURY CHOCOLATE

(cream & chocolate)

CANS OF POP

WATER

BOTTLES OFJUICE

 

 

SNACKS

CHIPS

CHIPS & CHEESE

CHIPS & GRAVY

CHIP BUTTY

SCONES

TOASTED FRUITLOAF

TOAST

CRUMPETS

CHOCOLATE BARS

FRUIT

JAM

BISCUITS

 

£1.50

£1.80

£1.80

£1.90

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£0.50

£0.50

£0.20

£0.30

 

£1.75

£2.20

£2.00

£2.25

 

R E G U L A R   L A R G E  
 £1.00

£1.25

£1.65

£1.50

£1.75

£1.80

£2.00

£2.50

 

£0.75

£1.00

£0.50



THE ROUND
HOUSE CAFE

GOOD FOOD & FRIENDSHIP

LIGHT BREAKFAST BITES

TOASTED FRUITLOAF

BEANS ON TOAST

EGG ON TOAST

ROUND OF TOAST

CRUMPETS

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

BREAKFAST SANDWICH 

with a  choice of  bread or  ro l l

EGG

BACON

SAUSAGE

ADD EXTRAS 

baugette ,  egg,  beans or

mushroom 

bacon or  sausage

 

 

 

 

£1.80

£2.00

£2.00

 

£0.30

 

£0.50

 

£1.00

£2.00

£2.00

£1.00

£1.00

LIGHT BREAKFAST BITES

HOUSE BREAKFAST 

Egg,  sausage,  bacon,  beans,  gr i l led tomato,  mushrooms,  toast ,  tea or

coffee

VEGGIE BREAKFAST  

Egg,  sausage,  beans,  gr i l led tomato,  mushrooms,  toast ,  tea or  coffee

ADD EXTRAS

bacon or  sausage 

egg or  hash browns

BREAKFAST SANDWICH MEAL DEAL 

Breakfast  sandwich with a  cup of  tea or  coffee 

(bacon,  egg or  sausage)

 

£4.50

 

 

£4.00

 

 

£0.50

£0.30

£2.50

 

 

(meat or veggie)

(before 11am)


