

THE ROUND HOUSE CAFE

GOOD FOOD & FRIENDSHIP

SANDWICHES, TOASTIES & PANINIS

A choice of brown or white roll or bread, served with salad garnish, coleslaw and crisps. For a panini or baugette please add 30p.

EGG MAYONNAISE	£2.25
EGG & TOMATO	£2.25
CHEESE SAVOURY	£2.75
CHEESE & PICKLE	£2.75
CHEESE & TOMATO	£2.75
CHEESE & ONION	£2.75
TUNA SAVOURY	£2.75
TUNA & SWEETCORN	£2.75
TUNA & CHEESE	£2.95
HAM	£2.75
HAM & COLESLAW	£2.95
HAM & PICKLE	£2.95
HAM & TOMATO	£2.95
HAM & CHEESE	£2.95

SANDWICHES, TOASTIES & PANINIS CONTINUED...

CHICKEN SALAD	£3.00
CHICKEN & BACON	£3.20
CORONATION CHICKEN	£3.50
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN	£3.50
BBQ CHICKEN & BACON MELT	£3.50
BLT	£3.00
PRAWN MARIE ROSE	£3.75

SOUP & SANDWICHES

HOMEMADE SOUP & ROLL	£2.50
SOUP & SANDWICH	£4.50



THE ROUND HOUSE CAFE

GOOD FOOD & FRIENDSHIP

JACKET POTATOES MAIN MEALS Served with salad garnish and coleslaw HOMEMADE QUICHE £3.50 served with side salad and SOI 0 f 2.80 coleslaw (with a knob of butter) SCAMPI, CHIPS & MUSHY PEAS £3.75 BFANS £3.10 ROUND HOUSE SALAD £3.75 **CHEESE** f 3.10 lettuce, tomato, cucumber, **COLESLAW** f 3.10 coleslaw, beetroot, pickles and a CHEESE SAVOURY £3.50 choice of ham, cheese, tuna or TUNA SAVOURY £3.50 chicken TUNA SWEETCORN £3.50 **OMELETTES** CORONATION CHICKEN £3.50 with side salad and coleslaw PRAWN MARIE ROSE £3.95 SOLO (PLAIN) £2.50 DUO (ADD UP TO 2 FILLINGS) £3.50 EXTRA FILLINGS EXTRA FILLINGS bacon, chicken, ham or tuna £0.75 cheese, onion, tomato or £0.30 cheese, beans or coleslaw £0.30 mushroom ham, bacon or chicken £0.50

ROUND HOUSE SPECIALS



THE ROUND HOUSE CAFE

GOOD FOOD & FRIENDSHIP

DRINKS			SNACKS	
RE	GULAR	LARGE		
POT OF TEA	£1.00		CHIPS	£1.50
HOUSE COFFEE	£1.25	£1.75	CHIPS & CHEESE	£1.80
CAPPUCCINO	£1.65	£2.20	CHIPS & GRAVY	£1.80
LATTE	£1.50	£2.00	CHIP BUTTY	£1.90
CAFE MOCHA	£1.75	£2.25	SCONES	£1.00
CAFE AMERICANO	£1.80		TOASTED FRUITLOAF	£1.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.00		TOAST	£1.00
LUXURY CHOCOLATE	£2.50		CRUMPETS	£1.00
(cream & chocolate)		CHOCOLATE BARS	£0.50
CANS OF POP	£0.75		FRUIT	£0.50
WATER	£1.00		JAM	£0.20
BOTTLES OFJUICE	£0.50		BISCUITS	£0.30



THE ROUND HOUSE CAFE

GOOD FOOD & FRIENDSHIP

RREAKEAST SANDWICHES

LIGHT RREAKEAST RITES

(bacon, egg or sausage)

LIGHT BREAKFAS	I DIIE2	DREAKFAST SANDWI	CHES
TOASTED FRUITLOAF	£1.00	BREAKFAST SANDWICH	
BEANS ON TOAST	£2.00	with a choice of bread or roll	
EGG ON TOAST	£2.00	EGG	£1.80
ROUND OF TOAST	£1.00	BACON	£2.00
CRUMPETS	£1.00	SAUSAGE (meat or veggie) ADD EXTRAS	£2.00
		baugette, egg, beans or mushroom	£0.30
		bacon or sausage	£0.50
Li	IGHT BREA	KFAST BITES	
HOUSE BREAKFAST			£4.50
Egg, sausage, bacon, bea	ns, grilled tom	nato, mushrooms, toast, tea or	
VEGGIE BREAKFAST			£4.00
Egg, sausage, beans, grill ADD EXTRAS	ed tomato, m	ushrooms, toast, tea or coffee	
bacon or sausage			£0.50
egg or hash browns			£0.30
BREAKFAST SANDWICH ME			